VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVEHNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 27310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
February 1982

Monday, February 1:
No Open House

Tuesday, February 2:
No Open House

Wednesday, February 3:

Thursday, February 4:

12:30 p.m. Open House
»~TFriday, February 5:
1:30 a.m. PRESENT: Governor's Arts Awards - Cepitol, Salem
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, February 6, through Wednesday, February 10:
Trip to Long Beach, California to make economie development contacts, speak to B.S.A.

and speak to Long Beach Rotary

Thursday, February 11:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Boy Scouts of America Annual Tribute Dinner -
Portland

Friday, February 12:

Noon SPEECH: Salem City Club - Salem

Saturday, February 13:

9 a.m. WELCOME: U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliarists, Western Area
National Conference - Jantzen Beach Thunderbird, Portland

Noon COMMENTS: Western States Legislative Forest Task Force -
Portland Center Red Lion, Portland

2:30 p.m. RIBBON CUTTING: North/Northeast Mental Health Center -
Portland

Sunday, February 14:

/_1:30 p.m. REMARKS: Dedication of New Wing - Sacred Heart Hospital, Eugene
30 p.m. DINNER: Umpqua Republican Women's Lincoln Day Dinner -

Roseburg Country Club, Roseburg




Monday, February 15: (Medford Area)
No Open House
1:45 p.m. VISIT & TOUR: State Police Headquarters, Medford

Tuesday, February 16: (Klamath Falls Area)
No Open House

Wednesday, February 17: (Medford/Grants Pass Area)

No Open House

7 psm. SPEECH: Oregon Dairymen's-Association Annual Meeting -
Medford Red Lion, Medford

Thursday, February 18:
12:30 p.m. Open House

T'riday, February 19, through Thursday, February 25:
ATTEND: National Governors' Association Winter Conference -
Washington, D.C.

Friday, February 26:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, February 27:

Sunday, February 28:




